
FIS Nordic Junior & U23 World Ski Championships
20.- 27. January 2013  Liberec (CZE)

Cross Country

Junior Ladies 1,3 km Classic Sprint Final

Start List - Quarterfinal

MON 21 JAN 2013

12:00Start Time:
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Jury Information Course Information

FIS Technical Delegate KIELPINSKA Zofia (POL)

FIS Assistant Technical Delegate BERGLUND Mattias (SWE)

Chief of Competition GABRIEL Josef (CZE)

FIS Jury Member PLONER Guiseppe (ITA)

Assistant TD Nat. HONZLOVA Zora (CZE)

Name: SPRINT 1.3 km

Height Difference (HD): 27 m

Maximum Climb (MC): 15 m

Total Climb (TC): 41 m

Length of Lap: 1282 m

Number of Laps: 1

Number of Competitors: 69, Number of Nations: 25

Bib
FIS

Code

Name
Club

NSA Code
Date of Birth

Heat
Quali
Time

Start Remarks

1
OSCHEPKOVA Evgenia RUS

3485708

1

   3:26.60

12:00:00

10
WINKLER Anne

Ssv Syda

GER
3205350    3:35.95

11
RAZINGER Nika

TSK OGP GRAD Bled

SLO
3565039    3:36.45

20
MOONEY  Heather 

Middlebury College Ski Team

USA
3535485    3:42.37

21
CHARVATOVA Lucie

CKS SKI Jilemnice

CZE
3155237    3:43.04

30
STEWART-JONES Katherine

Nakkertok

CAN
3105214    3:47.26

4
GIMMLER Laura

SC Oberstdorf

GER
3205305

2

   3:30.67

12:05:00

7
CARL Victoria

SCM Zella-Mehlis

GER
3205403    3:33.62

14
LANDHEIM Hilde Losgaard

Tynset IF

NOR
3425766    3:37.72

17
FORNES Trude Nonstad NOR

  3425737    3:40.59

24
JULIN Andrea

If Minken

FIN
3185514    3:44.48

27
HAIKARA Kristiina

Karupesa Team

EST
3395074    3:46.49

5
HENRIKSSON Sofia

Stroemnaes Gif

SWE
3505834

3

   3:32.03

12:10:00

6
SUNDLING Jonna

Ifk Umeaa

SWE
3505809    3:32.69

15
LYLYNPERA Katri

Ylojarven Ryhti

FIN
3185447    3:38.22

16
ERIKSEN Linn

Il Heming

NOR
3425959    3:39.96

25
STOCK Corey

Cambridge Sports Union

USA
3535455    3:45.64

26
LAMPIC Anamarija

TSK Triglav Kranj

SLO
3565062    3:46.41
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2
NILSSON Stina

IFK Mora SK

SWE
3505754

4

   3:27.06

12:15:00

9
ZHAMBALOVA  Alisa RUS

3485862    3:34.90

12
BAUDIN Francesca

Sc. champorcher

ITA
3295170    3:36.76

19
STURZ Giulia

U.S. cornacci

ITA
3295237    3:41.54

22
FAEHNDRICH Nadine

Horw

SUI
3515221    3:43.24

29
UNTERWEGER Lisa

SK Rottenmann

AUT
3055108    3:46.98

3
KOVALEVA  Polina RUS

3485794

5

   3:28.19

12:20:00

8
NEPRYAEVA Natalia RUS

3486010    3:34.84

13
NURMI Leena

Kymin Koskenpojat

FIN
3185442    3:36.81

18
NIIRANEN Krista

Liperin Hiihtoseura

FIN
3185501    3:40.68

23
SCHWARZ Nathalie

SU Raika Zwettl

AUT
3055085    3:44.43

28
BANGMAN Hedda

Offerdals Sk

SWE
3505880    3:46.74
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